Celebrating 35 years of giving back to our community HOOPS FOR HOPE BENEFIT CLASSIC

Established in 1988



SPECIAL EVENTS INCLUDED ARE -MPHS/MGHS STUDENTS VS FACULITY -ALL STAR COMMUNITY GAME -COMMUNITY SPIRIT AWARD -3 POINT CONTEST AT HALFTIME -50/50 EVENT RAFFLE -HOOPS FOR HOPE GIVEAWAYS -35TH HOOPS FOR HOPE SPECIAL EVENT SOCK HOP DJ DANCE and SO MUCH MORE.



Please Come Out and Join Us Thursday, March 2, 2023 6:00pm-9:30pm Marysville-Pilchuck H.S. \$10.00 suggested donation. Benefitting students with disabilities.

HOOPS FOR HOPE BENEFIT CLASSIC Mission Statement



To provide adaptive equipment, technology, and educational opportunities for students with disabilities within the Marysville School District.

EXCITING NEWS DONATION OPTIONS AVAILABLE WE ARE NOW PROUD TO ANNOUNCE CREDIT CARD DONATIONS CAN BE ACCEPTED IF YOU WISH TO DONATE TO HOOPS FOR HOPE DIRECTLY. PLEASE ASK US FOR DETAILS and THANK YOU

Limited Edition 35th HOOPS FOR HOPE T-SHIRTS AVAILABLE FOR \$10.00 Each Sizes Available- Youth Smalls to Adult 5X

Credit Card transactions may require a \$2.00 processing fee. Please ask for details.

Hoops For Hope mailing address is: 10115 Holly Drive Unit N104 Everett WA 98204 Att: William Fale Email: hoopsforhopebenefitclassic@gmail.com